Name
Kenneth Adams

Ed Andrisevic

Bill Bauer

Robert Bell

Bob Boots

Herbert Borgmann

~Paul Carpenter

Bob Corder

Kenne th Crowley

Ray Custer

Leon Davi s
Raymond. m

Iﬂtkr -Eshrem
Fra;k ‘Estrada
Norris Feidler
Bill Forsyth
Don Graham

Bob Heaston
Curtis Hinshaw
David Hutchison

Warren Jacks

Glen Kappelman

Herbert Kaufifman

Milford J. Kaufman

FRESHMAN BASKETBALL PLAYERS

Home Town

Bartlesville, Okla,

Kansas City, Kansas
Kansas City, MNo.
Highland, Kansas
Welda, Kansas

Athol, Kansas

Kanses City, Kansas

Welda, Kansas
Leavenworth, Kansas
Waﬁeeney, Kansas
Montezm, Kansas

WaKeeney, Kansas

Hermosa Beach, Calif.

Cullison, Kansas

Budorea, Kansas

Enterprize, Kansas

Medicine Lodge, Kansas

Sabetha, Kansas
Baldwin, Kansas
Lawrence, Kansas
WaKeeney, Kansas
Coats, Kansas
Lawrence, Kansas_
Moundridge, Kansas

Topeka, Kansas

- 2138M

Lawrence Telephone

21

2788W

987
14384
1068

1387M

284

2788W

2314R

868

2514R

1092

S333TW
1292
721
1095
1375
2627

207

- 1414

1858

957



loast o C average in their class work in order to play in this
ZAMS o

nidegemester grades of the player at the bottom of this sheet,




VARSITY BASKETBALL PLAYERS IN

THE COLLEGE

-

Jaock Ballard

Jack Beck s
Ray Evans als
Beb Fitzpatrick =

~Vance Hall e

Warron Israel T
Dick Keene $o

Max Kissell

w.

Beb Weedward A o



FRESHMAN BASKETBALL PLAYERS

Name Home Town ' I.é.wrence Telephone
Kenneth Adems %-7 Bartlesville, Okla. 21
Ed Andrisevic Chﬂ} Kansas City, Kansas 2788W
Bill Bauer et Kansas City, lo. 957
Robert Bell Bore Highland, Kansas 1484
Bob Boots [ Welda, Kansas 1068
Herbert Borgmann Cat, Athol, Kensas 13587M
Paul Carpenter Em-t-fy. Kansas City, Kensas 284
Bob Corder > Welda, Kansas 164
Kenneth Crowley %mdﬂ?‘ Leavenworth, Kansas 2788W
Ray Custer e WaKeeney, Kansas \ 2314R
Leon Davis Cet Montezuma, Kansas 868
Raymond Deines CaX, WaKeeney, Kansas - 2314R
Armond Dixon e | Hermosa Beach, Calif, 1092
Lester Eshnaarw Gt Cullison, Kansas 238
Frank Estrada Lot Eudora, Kansas ' 333TW
Norris Feidler - (s{. Enterprize, Kansas 1292
Bill Forsyth Cef Medicine Lodge, Kansas 721
Don Graham L~7 Sabetha, Kansas 1095
Bob Heaston S 138 Baldwin, Kansas f375
Curtis Hinshaw Cat, Lawrence, Kansas 2627
David Hutchison & WaKeeney, Kansas ' 207
Warren Jacks P‘ﬁ. Coats, Kansas 1414
Glen Kappelman Cart Lawrence, Kansas 2138M
Milford J. Kaufman Cs{, Moundridge, Kansas 1858

Herbert Kauffman Gof | Topeka, Kansas 957
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Check for Eligibility

Varsity Freshmen
L v Bob allen — 21 2 . Harlan
\. v Jemes Arnold - %V o St ke . e L o P
(s . .~ Howard Engleman — % %~ . Donid Blair . O owwtvr =17
Jack Floyd — . <- Serl Bosesan - W_ﬁwww/f
q. “ Bill Hogben - g/ . Jack Bryan — W‘a&@ @Lﬁz,-— 2 G
0. v Te Po Hunter — 21 / x John Dusseher— Crandoliine, Stills Il
I\, v~ Bob Johnson - 7% Jack Corméi'..- Lo Ol — /1
2.~ John Kline —=1 Bill Cumningham _(Wﬂi M/%ﬂuﬁ y
|12, . John Krum — 2| *5' — Eotinath Dianxn - W"W‘“
|« Ralph Miller « 9/3-30 Curvin Greene — /CC. 27w -— % 5
2\. v  Dewitt Potter — 3/ 25« v Walter Sheridanf/% IR
PRY. | ~~  Bob Woodward — 2| ,].\ M e e 0 serrera. — v
2 § v Charles Walker — 2L 2+ John Hallberg — HE., UG T ?
o e (‘red Mos'er}g B (1.~ Bi11l Mathews — /< C . 72w 35

Bob O'Neil — 93— M=) \S. . Bob Meredith — &Aw&uﬁ.?"’

9, © Allen Nipper . ps ( ‘9"'4 /5/5 (2?D

18+ v Richard Miller > 7S -"2""7

Harold Wright - LDart 7—#’/ T 2|
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THE FOLLOWING EN ARE RECOMMEVDED FOR FRESHMAN AWARD

73. Evgnss hgy = = KOW-*OM y o/,
2 4 Tarney; Paul —— ’(ML-M ) '

- 5. REtTngar, Don e W, X

6« Phillips, George — (o ni il K’—/“-’%/

e L o 8 A DA Z g 6
B« FPltzpe tri Gk, Pf)b — W

O, Keene : Blak — ;)W

'.l:".,‘-

1Des KiEnell, NMaX -

11. Durne, Gorden — )7&'4_4) ?A\/Mé/

12 o F'%eck Jock —

A 1S« Dug‘Pn, 5{9 npneth — W

‘reghmen




